
Green Infrastructure Champions 2022

First Name Last Name Email Address Organization Classes Attended #1-10

Sydney Abraham 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Stevie Ader 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Diane Amico damico@vinelandcity.org City of Vineland 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Martha Arencibia marthaaren333@yahoo.com Paterson Green Team 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, & 10
Hosen Arman 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Melissa Belen-Gonzalez 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, & 10
Justin Cairns Jcairns805@gmail.com Student Intern, Rutgers 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Alicia Calkins 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Andrew Cangiano acangiano@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Esmerlyn Capellan esmerlyn.capellan@fastech-eng.com Fastech Consulting Engineers 2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Eric Carrier ecarrier@njcrda.com Casino Reinvestment Development Authority 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Bryan Carter Bryan.Carter@dep.nj.gov NJDEP 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, & 8
Izzy Castiglioni izzy.castiglioni@highlands.nj.gov NJ Highlands Council 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Natalia Cebollero nataliacebollero@gmail.com Natalia Cebollero 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Donna Climent 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Anthony Coffee acoffee@vinelandcity.org Vineland Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Ben Crooke 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Lenin Cruz lcruz@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Elizabeth Daley edaley@njcrda.com Casino Reinvestment Development Authority 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Christine Dunbar chrisdunbar@foodshedalliance.org Foodshed Alliance 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Adham El-sherbeini aelsherbeini@hydroworks.com Hydroworks 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Dominique Flores domo.flores.nikkei@gmail.com Sustainable JC 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Olivia Forte-Gardner forte.olivia@gmail.com South Brunswick Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, & 10
Julie Gause julie.gause@gmail.com Chester Township Green Team 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Brooke Handley bhandley99@gmail.com GEHWA 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Brian Hanson-Harding brianhansonharding@gmail.com Rutherford Green Team 1, 2, 4, 6, 7, & 8
Carissa Herb 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Joann Higgins jhiggins@urbanpromiseusa.org UrbanPromise 1, 6, 7, 8, & 10
Marisa Immordino 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Debra Italiano debitaliano@gmail.com Sustainable Jersey City 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Alison Kavchok akavchok@gmail.com East Amwell Twp. Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Ian Keebler 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Brandon Kelly bkelly@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Flint Kinkade flint@viridianinc.com Bloomfield Env Commission / Viridian Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Mason Kramer 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Susan Landau susan4383@gmail.com Morristown STC and Friends of Foote's Pond Wood 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
John Landau john4383@gmail.com Morris Township EC and Friends of Foote's Pond Wood 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Shane Logue slogue@suburbanconsulting.com Suburban Consulting Engineers, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Jenny Ludmer jenny@sustainableprinceton.org Sustainable Princeton 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, & 8
Ryan Mangano rmangano@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Denise Manole 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Kristan Marter kmarter@ampedonsolar.com Newly elected Councilwoman and member of Environmental Commission - Florence Twp 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Marissa Mascaro 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Katie McEwan schek19@gmail.com Wayne Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Tom Meehan Tmeehan@njcrda.com Casino Reinvestment Development Authority 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Dillon Meicke idillon627@gmail.com Student 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Ritwik Menon 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Jessica Miller jessicatymiller@gmail.com https://www.verdantcommunityconsulting.com/ 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Jennifer Molter jennifergmolter@gmail.com Self employed 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Noah Monetti nmonetti@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Steven Neale stneale@veronanj.org Township of Verona 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
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Zach Nickerson z.nickerson@littoralsociety.org American Littoral Society 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Cody Obropta Cobropta@gmail.com Maine Department of Environmental Protection 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Marilyn Orland marilyn.orland@gmail.com 3283 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Meghana Parameswarappa Jayalakshmamma mp848@njit.edu New Jersey Institute of Technology 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Jeanine Parlato jparlato@suburbanconsulting.com Suburban Consulting Engineering 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Ronald Petherbridge rpetherb@gmail.com Sustainable Jersey City 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Michael Pirog mpirog@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Elmer Platz elmer@NJTreeFarmer.com Mount Vernon Farms, LLC 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Lorraine Prince lorraine.prince@verizon.net Newton Creek Watershed Association, Tri-County Sustainability, Collingswood Green Team 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 10
Asada Rashidi asada@southwardea.com South Ward Environmental Alliance 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Kathy Redling kredling@bernardsvilleboro.org Bernardsville Borough 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Christopher Rentko crentko@montgomerynj.gov Township of Montgomery Engineering 4, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Megan Schupsky 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Yvonne Selander yselander@sclibnj.org Somerset County Library System NJ 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Heidi Siegelbaum Heidi.Siegelbaum@wsu.edu Washington Stormwater Center at Washington State University 1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 8, & 9
Leif Skogberg leifskogberg@gmail.com TurnKi Sustainability 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Peter Smeraldo psmeraldo@westorange.org West Orange Planning Board 1, 2, 3, 4, & 7
Ashlee Smith 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Anusree Sreekumar asreekumar@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Destené Styles destenestyles@gmail.com des LD 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Gina Sulllivan gsullivan@elec825.org ELEC825 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Paul Szmaida pszmaida@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Katherine Tallon Kaelta8@gmail.com Crafts Creek Watershed 3, 4, 5, 9, & 10
Ashwani Vasishth vasishth@ramapo.edu Ramapo College of New Jersey/NJHEPS 2, 3, 7, 9, & 10
Michael Wallo mwallo@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Elizabeth Ward lward.sgbplanningllc@gmail.com Susan G. Blickstein Planning LLC 3, 4, 6, 7, 9, & 10
Amanda Weigand 2021- 2022 Americorp NJ Watershed Ambassador 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Tammy Williams twilliams@westorange.org Township of West Orange 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10


